The AFV+ series employs 7"/10" touch screen to provide intuitive and easy-to-use control and display. Users can quickly access
output settings and measurements, including voltage, current, frequency, real power, apparent power, PF and sum of each phase’s
parameters. Complex sequences and system configurations can also be easily done via the touch screen.
AFV+ series AFV + seriesAFV+ series
Intuitive 7”/10” Touch Screen
An inductive UUT (Unit under Test), such as motor, compressor or water pump,
generates great starting current when activating. As a result, users need to
purchase a power supply with much higher capability than the UUT itself. AFV+

itioner
DISTRAME - Tél. : 03 25 71 25 83 - infos@distrame.fr - www.distrame.fr
ORDERING INFORMATION
AFV+ Series Single-Phase Output  (10kVA-150kVA)
Model Number Description
AFV-PLUS-31010 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (10kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-31015 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (15kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-31020 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (20kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-31030 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (30kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-31045 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (45kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-31060 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (60kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-31075 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (75kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-31100 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (100kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-31120 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (120kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-31150 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (150kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-001 Type A: Output Frequency 45-500Hz*3
AFV-PLUS-002 Type B: Output Frequency 45-120Hz
AFV-PLUS-003 Type C : Output Frequency 300-840Hz*1*3
AFV-PLUS-004 Start Angle 0-359°*3
AFV-PLUS-005 Overload Capability 200% 2 sec, 150% 5 sec, 125% 15 sec*3
AFV-PLUS-006 Fast Voltage Response Option (with Time Setting Resolution 0.01S)*2
AFV-PLUS-007 Analog Control Interface
AFV-PLUS-008 GPIB Interface
AFV-PLUS-012 Input Voltage 200V*3
AFV-PLUS-013 Input Voltage 208V*3
AFV-PLUS-014 Input Voltage 240V*3
AFV-PLUS-015 Input Voltage 400V
AFV-PLUS-016 Input Voltage 480V
AFV-PLUS-017 Output Voltage 0-400V (L-N)
AFV-PLUS-018 Output Voltage 0-600V (L-N)
AFV-PLUS-020 Interface Card (Ethernet/RS-232&RS-485/USB)
ACCS-001 USB to RS-485 converter +RS-232/RS-485 Cable M-F type (2M)
ACCS-002 USB to RS-232 converter +RS-232/RS-485 Cable M-F type (2M)
ACCS-003 RS-232/RS-485 Cable M-F type (2M)
*1 THD ≤ 2%.
*2 THD and Load Regulation ≤ 1%
*3 Please contact us for specifications.
35 www.PreenPower.com DISTRAME - Tél. : 03 25 71 25 83 - infos@distrame.fr - www.distrame.fr
ORDERING INFORMATION
AFV+ Series Three-Phase Output  (10kVA-2000kVA)
Model Number Description
AFV-PLUS-33010 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (10kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-33015 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (15kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-33020 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (20kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-33030 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (30kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-33045 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (45kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-33060 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (60kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-33075 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (75kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-33100 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (100kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-33120 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (120kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-33150 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (150kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-33200 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (200kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-33300 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (300kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-33400 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (400kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-33500 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (500kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-33600 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (600kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-33800 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (800kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-331000 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (1000kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-331200 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (1200kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-331500 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (1500kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-332000 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (2000kVA/310V)
AFV-PLUS-001 Type A: Output Frequency 45-500Hz*3
AFV-PLUS-002 Type B: Output Frequency 45-120Hz
AFV-PLUS-003 Type C : Output Frequency 300-840Hz*1*3
AFV-PLUS-004 Start Angle 0-359°*3
AFV-PLUS-005 Overload Capability 200% 2 sec, 150% 5 sec, 125% 15 sec*3
AFV-PLUS-006 Fast Voltage Response Option (with Time Setting Resolution 0.01S)*2
AFV-PLUS-007 Analog Control Interface
AFV-PLUS-008 GPIB Interface
AFV-PLUS-010 Three Phase Angle Adjustment
AFV-PLUS-012 Input Voltage 200V*3
AFV-PLUS-013 Input Voltage 208V*3
AFV-PLUS-014 Input Voltage 240V*3
AFV-PLUS-015 Input Voltage 400V
AFV-PLUS-016 Input Voltage 480V
AFV-PLUS-017 Output Voltage 0-400V (L-N)
AFV-PLUS-018 Output Voltage 0-600V (L-N)
AFV-PLUS-020 Interface Card (Ethernet/RS-232&RS-485/USB)
ACCS-001 USB to RS-485 converter +RS-232/RS-485 Cable M-F type (2M)
ACCS-002 USB to RS-232 converter +RS-232/RS-485 Cable M-F type (2M)
ACCS-003 RS-232/RS-485 Cable M-F type (2M)
*1 THD ≤ 2%.